RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2017

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF
FACULTY
01.02.2017 | Wednesday 11-1PM Colour Reaction of Proteins Ms. P.R.Joshi
01.02.2017 | Wednesday 2-3PM Lipid Metabolism Dr. Anurag
02.02.2017 | Thursday 10-11AM | Carbohydrate Metabolism Dr. Kiran
04.02.2017 | Saturday 3-SPM Lipid Metabolism Dr. Anurag
06.02.2017 | Monday 9-10AM Lipid Metabolism Dr. Anurag _
06.02.2017 | Monday 11-1PM Colour Reaction of Proteins All '
07.02.2017 | Tuesday 11-1PM Colour Reaction of Proteins All
13.02.2017 | Monday 9-10AM Porphyria Dr. Swati
13.02.2017 | Monday 11-1PM Colour Reactions & Precipitaion All
Reaction of Proteins
14.02.2017 | Tuesday 11-1PM Colour Reactions & Precipitaion All
Reaction of Proteins
15.02.2017 | Wednesday 11-1PM Colour Reactions & Precipitaion All
Reaction of Proteins
15.02.2017 | Wednesday | 2-3PM Protein Metabolism Dr. Swati
16.02.2017 | Thursday 10-11AM | Carbohydrate Metabolism Dr. Kiran
18.02.2017 | Saturday 3-5PM Carbohydrate Metabolism Dr. Kiran
20.02.2017 | Monday 9-10AM Reducing Substances In Urine Mr. Apurva
20.02.2017 | Monday 11-1PM Urine Analysis- Normal & Abnormal Mr. Apurva
Constituents
21.02.2017 | Tuesday 11-1PM Urine Analysis- Normal & Abnormal Mr. Apurva
Constituents
22.02.2017 | Wednesday 11-1PM Urine Analysis- Normal & Abnormal Mr. Apurva
Constituents
22.12.2017 | Wednesday | 2-3PM Purine & Pyrimidine Metabolism Dr. Anurag
23.02.2017 | Thursday 10-11AM | Acid & Base Balance Mr. Yugantar
25.12.2017 | Saturday 3-5PM INTEGRATED TEACHING
“LIVER”
27.02.2017 | Monday 9-10AM Acid & Base Balance Mr. Yugantar
27.02.2017 | Monday 11-1PM Urine Analysis All
28.02.2017 | Tuesday 11-1PM Urine Analysis All
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